Safety-First Priority
Enhance your safety and increase your
confidence with Hubbell’s Circuit-Lock
motor controllers and disconnects. Because
our Circuit-Lock motor controllers are also
disconnects, you get the maximum safety,
flexibility, compliance and productivity you
need for industrial applications and motor

Dimensional Drawings
600V AC Manual Motor Controllers
Order Information
For use in any industrial environment. Ideal component switch for motor control and as a disconnect. Toggle controllers
can be built into equipment and enclosures for either box or panel-mount installation.
       HP Rating
   Toggle      Catalog
Amp Poles Type Wire 120V AC 240V AC 480V AC 600V AC Numbers
 30 2 Standard — 2 5 10 15 HBL7832D
 30 2 Short — 2 5 10 15 HBL7832DS
 30  3 Standard — 3 7.5 15 20 HBL7810D
 30 3 Short — 3 7.5 15 20 HBL7810DS
 40 2 Standard — 2 5 10 15 HBL7842D
 40 3 Standard  — 3 7.5 15 20 HBL7843D
 50  2  Standard  — 2 5 10 15 HBL7852D
 50  3  Standard  — 3 7.5 15 25 HBL7853D
 60  2  Standard  — — 10 15 20 HBL7862D
 60  3  Standard   — — 10 25 30 HBL7863D
 60  2  Standard Front  — 10 15 20 HBL7862FWD
 60  3  Standard Front — 10 25 30 HBL7863FWD
 85  2 Standard  — — 10 15 20 HBL7882D
 85  3 Standard  — — 10 25 40 HBL7883D
Finger Guards (red) for use with 30, 40 and 50A switches (set).  HBLFG30
AC Manual Toggle Controllers/Disconnects
30, 40, 50, 60 and 85A 600V AC
HBL7810D HBL7853D

Dimensional Drawings
CIRCUIT-LOCK® NEMA 1 Enclosures without Switch
Order Information
     No. Equipment Catalog
Cover Material Base Material Grounds Numbers
Thermoplastic Steel 1 HBL1390
Aluminum Aluminum 2 HBL1370
For use with switches shown on pages 3 and 4.
HBL1379D
Wiring conduit knockouts.
 1/2" and 3/4" NPT.
 Top, bottom or back wire entry points.
Surface mount control.
CIRCUIT-LOCK® NEMA 1 Enclosures with Switch
Order Information
Ideal for use in industrial environments, i.e. conveyer systems, industrial fans, etc.
HBL1390 HBL1370
Thermoplastic cover
on a plated steel base.
Durable, non-conductive cover.
All aluminum cover and base.
Base is pre-drilled for rear
surface mounting.
HBL1389D HBL1379D
0.92"
(23.2)
0.50" x 0.75"
KNOCKOUT
EACH END
2.41"
(61.3)
3.15"
(80.0)
4.72"
(120.0)
2.75"
(69.8)
2.44"
(61.9)
1.50"
(38.1)
0.265" (6.7)
2 - HOLES
2 - 0.50" (12.7)
KNOCKOUTS
3.20"
(81.2)
Back
HBL1370, HBL1372D and HBL1379D
Bottom
3.97"
(100.8)
2.76"
(70.1)
4.52"
(114.8)
2.38"
(60.5)
2.00"
(50.8)
0.88"
(22.42)
3.43"
(87.1)
2.65"
(67.3)
HBL1390, HBL1389D and HBL1392D
Back
Bottom
HBL1389D
5